
Horse - Passport Rider - FEI ID
PP Time PP Time

CORONADO - 102OZ90 KATSOS Nikolaos - 10104040

CHIGA - 104XJ03 SXOINA-KARAMPATZOU Eirini - 101262

NEKSIA - GRE40162 PITSIKOU Artemis-Georgia - 10126017

WELL DONE - 102OY99 MANOU Athina - 10126155

CONTARA - 103IV53 KRDZIC Manu - 10125825

MARISA - 104XH64 PITSIKOU Artemis-Georgia - 10126017

POLKA D'EPINETTE - 102XS75 PANTAZOPOULOU Amalia - 10121066

QUALINKA DU CHATET - 104NG40 VOGLIS Evelina - 10125744

KALINA - 104XU66 ANTYPA Dimitra - 10091196

GINA - 104XL22 XEPAPADAKI Maria-Luciana - 10120643

KOLINDA - GRE00324 MANTZOURIDOU Christiana-Kleopatra - 

TORNADO - 102SU66 MAIKA Elisavet - 10091111

LITTLE MISS SUNSHINE - 104GR25 WASILA Ilektra - 10125975

WEE MAC - 104XL20 BALIOUSIS Konstantinos - 10126000

VALESCO T - BEL12067 TSONCHEVA Siyana - 10077698

CLAUDIA - 104XL07 SABRA Haled - 10126565

KRES - 104MG05 ANTONIOU Antonios - 10103838
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BAY / M / 2002 / OLDBG / Dagkli Anastasia

47,99

56,86

54,2746,37
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43,69

3 245
BAY / F / 1999 /  / Papachristodoulou Maria

2 156

GRE

BAY / F / 2008 /  / Sxoinas Athanasios

0 0

0 0

4 0

0

0

4 294 GRE
BAY / M / 2003 / KWPN / Natassa Fouki

5 172 SRB

7 311

6 240

BAY / F / 2006 / OS / Dragana Krdžic

BAY / F / 2009 / HANN / Pitsikou Artemis-Georgia

Other / F / 2003 / SF / Pantazopoulou Amalia

BAY / F / 2004 /  / Voglis Spyridon

0

4

0

GRE
BAY / F / 1999 /  / Xepapadaki Paola

GRE8 257

GRE

GRE

9 216 GRE
BAY / F / 2007 /  / Georgiadou Anastasia

1

10

11 221 GRE
BAY / F / 1992 /  / Dionisis Nelopoulos

10 199

12 280 GRE
BAY / M / 2000 /  / Yiannis Goumas

13 233 GRE
BAY / F / 2004 / RHEIN / Wasila Philippe

14 293 GRE
CHESTNUT / M / 2006 /  / Bonkofski Evelyn

15 285 BUL
CHESTNUT / M / 1998 / BWP / Doster, Isabel

4

BUL
BAY / F / 2006 /  / Haled Sabra

GRE
BAY / M / 2008 /  / Tsveta Kapralova

16 161

17 223
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Rank
Start 
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No NAT
(Color / Sex / Birth / STB /Owner)

ARAGON - 104XH23 WASILA Victoras - 10108974

DANTE ALIGHIERI DE SISI - 103BA61 SIAFARAS Nikolaos - 10127287

MILORD DE ROUHET - FRA44793 KOUKOULIS Dimitris - 10127288

CASTOR - 103SQ52 FILIMONOVIC Milica - 10111317

JUKOSCHA - GER41993 VAKALIS Thanos - 10128272

QUICK DIAMOND 2 - 102XW65 PANTAZOPOULOU Amalia - 10121066

AREZZO - 103HS54 PITSIKOU Dimitra - 10126018

DOUBLE D - BUL00379 PITSIKOU Dimitra - 10126018

CARCOSA AIR - 103VV32 GOUNELAS Lambros - 10125947

0 13 98,00

Elim

0 52,0075,928

- DNS

50,02

-

-

- RetGRE

139 GRE
GREY / F / 2006 / OLDBG / GOUNELAS SA

191 GRE
BAY / M / 2000 /  / ALEXANDRA PARACHI

DNS

116
BAY / M / 2005 / KWPN / Peeters Yves & PJB Horse Training

GREY / F / 1997 / MECKL / Bakalis Athanasios

263
CHESTNUT / M / 2003 / HOLST / Pantazopoulou Amalia

GRE - Elim

- Elim

- Elim

GRE
GREY / M / 2000 / SF / Feka Virginia

GRE
CHESTNUT / M / 2005 /  / Paraschakis George

GRE
BAY / M / 2003 / BWP / Siafaras Nicolaos

241

18 114

19 183

147 SRB
BAY / M / 2007 / KWPN / Milica Filimonovic

215 GRE
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5
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LE SOLEIL W - 104GR27 WASILA Victoras - 10108974

BALADINA - 104XK21 KITAROVSKI Stoyan - 10119952

IDEAL - 104WA01 NAYDENOV Hristo - 10019244

BALERYNA - 103AR42 DRAGIC Mila - 10070675

COBBYDOR - DEN03042 MARTINI Paola - 10095313

CON TOP - 102VJ12 DANALIS Anna - Sophia - 10098874

CLIC CLAC FOR LIFE Z - 104CH67 ACHINIOTIS Marios - 10015582

SARINO - NOR02485 MARTINI Paola - 10095313

EVITA SZ - 104GZ90 UZMAN Mehmet Cem - 10110992

COSTINA - 104JO50 PARS Dilara - 10019245

PRELUDE DE LA ROQUE - 104NQ44 DANALIS Anna - Sophia - 10098874

CASSINO RS - 102WV68 DRAGIC Mila - 10070675

ARABELLA II - 103LM77 POPP Selini - 10100731

BRILLIANT GO - 103RU11 TSOCHAS Ioanna-Maria - 10109267

AAIKE VAN HET VITSEROEL - BEL40647ERATICI Emre - 10089907

BELINDA - 104XT91 GREGORIOU Erikos - 10128033

AVEC COURAGE D'AMOUR - 103SH11 KAZIS Michalis - 10013655

TORNADO - 103AI38 IVANOVIC Gala - 10070673

CHATEAUX DE VINCK - 104MH07 ANGELOVA - NAYDENOVA Gergana - 10014970

CONVERTAN - 103RS32 KATSOU Maria-Erietta - 10098768

WILANDE - 104CF92 CELEBIOGLU Melis - 10110989

CAPTAIN CUNTERBUNT - 103NW28 KATSOS Nikolaos - 10104040

ABNER - 103ZM68 KAYACAN Yusuf Cem - 10097747

HOT GOSSIP - TUR40082 ALTUN Alara - 10117847

DONNAR - 103LM03 MANOU Athina - 10126155
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74

66
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80
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39

47

4

33

9

55

57

2

72

34

40

3

78

71

73,44

74,23

70,90

72,28

72,68

72,85

72,88

73,03

67,63

67,66

68,58

68,84

69,23

69,42

64,64

64,88

65,60

66,66

67,22

67,60

58,53

59,32

60,32

62,89

64,22

24 206 TUR 0
CHESTNUT / M / 2000 /  / SIBEL YILMAZ

25 190 GRE 0
BAY / M / 2003 /  / MELA ALEXANDRA

22 138 GRE 0
BAY / M / 2007 / HOLST / Katsos Nicolaos

23 103 TUR 0
BAY / M / 2005 /  / YUSUF CEM KAYACAN

20 173 GRE 0
Other / F / 2005 / SACHS / Katsou Erietta

21 297 TUR 0
BAY / F / 2003 / KWPN / Tivoli Turizm LTD. STI.

18 279 SRB 0
BAY / M / 2000 / KWPN / Ivanovic Gala

19 154 BUL 0
BAY / M / 2008 / SBS / Holidays Horses

16 124 CYP 0
BAY / F / 2005 / OLDBG / Optix Ltd.

17 120 GRE 0
BAY / F / 2007 / WESTF / Kazis, Michael

14 131 GRE 0
BAY / M / 2006 / KWPN / Tsochas Charilaos

15 101 TUR 0
GREY / F / 2000 /  / CHRISTOPHE VANDERHASSELT

12 143 SRB 0
GREY / M / 2004 / HOLST / Mile Dragic

13 113 GRE 0
CHESTNUT / F / 2005 / KWPN / Georgili Athina

10 178 TUR 0
BAY / F / 2008 / HOLST / DILARA PARS

11 254 GRE 0
BAY / F / 2003 / SF / Danalis Anna - Shophia

8 274 GRE 0
CHESTNUT / M / 1999 / KWPN / ELIAS STUD FARM

9 196 TUR 0
BAY / F / 2009 / KWPN / SENCER CAN

6 169 GRE 0
BAY / M / 2003 / HANN / Danalis Anna

7 309 GRE 0
BAY / F / 2005 / ZANG / Sillelis Simeon

4 122 SRB 0
CHESTNUT / F / 2002 / OLDBG / Boško Ristic

5 163 GRE 0
BAY / M / 2000 /  / Martinis Aimilios

2 121 BUL 0
BAY / F / 2005 /  / RC Perun

3 209 BUL 0
BAY / M / 2008 / BWP / Hollyday Horses

1 229 GRE 0
BLACK / M / 2003 / ZWEIB / Wasila Philippe
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JADE DE LIZAMI - 104XP97 SUBASI Tara - 10108328

EOKLAHOMA - 104XG70 HUSEYINOGLU Beysim - 10097710

SAIGON 32 - 103SZ81 POPP Selini - 10100731

WEBSITE TER VELDEN - 104UL96 BAGRIACIK Serener - 10119282

CON CLAIRE - 104NR08 BONDARENKO Vasylisa - 10125284

JEROME II - GBR42387 MAIKA Elisavet - 10091111

AMADEUS - 104XF59 BASTAS Zeynep - 10125792

ASCOT - 103NH71 IVANOVIC Gala - 10070673

HAZELBERG'S GLORIA - 104FN16 KAPETANIOU Evgenia - 10104347

DEMPSY BW - 104KJ34 ALIFERI Nektaria - 10109185

AISCHA D - ESP40791 VELLI Athanasia - 10126340

RIENNE VA PLUS 2 - 103QC77 BUKE Buse - 10119277

CALIDO S - 104OJ73 TSOCHAS Ioanna-Maria - 10109267

POMMERY - 104AT05 ANTONIOU Antonios - 10103838

CERENA - 104HD41 NATSIS Dimitri - 10004003

VARIEN - BUL40079 TRIGLIANOS Athos - 10110741

PERSONA CAPITOL - 104XL02 DOUBODEL Katerina - 10015585

ESCENTA - 104UM11 ASIK Renk - 10119289

CHAMPIONESS 10 - 103KN43 KATSOU Maria-Erietta - 10098768

CLEAR THE WAY - 103YF99 PARASCHI Marianna-Alexandra - 10046666

QUINCON Z - 104BC97 POPARIC Sara - 10090793

CARCOSA AIR - 103VV32 GOUNELAS Lambros - 10125947

QUETCHA DE CHENEE - GRE40204 LEMONIDI Aikaterini-Ellas - 10121065

TAQUINE DU VIVIER - 104NF95 THEOFANOPOULOS Stavros - 10125269

COMTESS - 104XF62 ER Sevval - 10119231

ASPLENIUM - 104AA10 AKOZBEK Asli - 10126179

42

14

32

54

75

45

65

19

7

29

12

1

30

53

41

8

23

73

27

63

51

25

61

11

49

35

73,96

76,15

77,16

79,94

70,22

70,88

72,43

72,47

73,26

73,58

63,21

65,76

66,48

66,89

69,23

69,30

78,84

81,77

82,13

82,15

83,15

83,30

75,97

76,87

76,92

77,84

50 167 TUR 4
BAY / F / 2005 /  / NILGUN ÇOLAK

51 119 TUR 4
GREY / M / 2005 / KWPN / De heer A.Coppelmans & E.Lickhammer

48 261 GRE 4
BAY / F / 2004 / SF / E.ISERLOH -Schoening GMBH

49 278 GRE 4
BAY / F / 2007 /  / Theofanopoulos Stavros

46 264 SRB 4
BLACK / M / 2006 / ZANG / Gordana K. Poparic

47 139 GRE 4
GREY / F / 2006 / OLDBG / GOUNELAS SA

44 150 GRE 4
Other / F / 2005 / HOLST / Katsou Erietta

45 162 GRE 4
GREY / F / 2004 / HOLST / Alexandra Paraschi

42 249 GRE 4
BAY / F / 2009 /  / DOUBODEL KATERINA

43 195 TUR 4
CHESTNUT / F / 2006 /  / FUNDA ASIK

40 149 GRE 4
GREY / F / 2008 / HOLST / Skandalis Ioannis

41 287 GRE 4
BAY / F / 2002 /  / Triglianos Athos

38 133 GRE 4
GREY / M / 2007 / HOLST / CHARILAOS TSOCHAS

39 251 GRE 4
BAY / M / 2007 / HANN / Grace - Mercedes Antoniou

36 106 GRE 4
BAY / F / 1995 / HANN / Leonidas Meletlidis

37 266 TUR 4
Other / F / 2003 / HESS / Gerwing, Andreas

34 203 GRE 0
BLACK / F / 2001 / NRPS / Kapetaniou Evgenia

35 310 GRE 0
BAY / M / 2008 / KWPN / G.C. LYMBERPA S.A & NEKTARIA ALIFERI

32 107 TUR 0
GREY / M / 2003 /  / NEJAT KABANI

33 117 SRB 0
BAY / M / 2005 / KWPN / Dragan Ivanovic

30 168 UKR 0
BAY / F / 2007 / HOLST / Bondarenko Vasylisa

31 214 GRE 0
BAY / M / 2001 /  / Spencer Sally

28 272 GRE 0
CHESTNUT / F / 2006 / HANN / Georgili Athina

29 292 TUR 0
CHESTNUT / M / 1999 /  / Ö.RAGIP BAGRIAÇIK

26 213 TUR 0
BAY / F / 2009 / BWP / Tuvana Subasi

27 194 TUR 0
BAY / F / 2009 / KWPN / REYYAN OKYAY DEMIR
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POSITIVO DELLE ROANE - BEL42722 SOURBATI Zoi-Margarita - 10125677

DARTELLE VAN BEKENHOF - 103NU05 AKSOY Dogasu - 10110990

APROD - 104XF86 SUVACAROV Sophie - 10114550

ROCK TIME 13 - 104XF60 BASEGMEZ AYDIN Yeliz - 10125793

LOREN - 104XV55 VOGDANOU Karolina - 10020566

GUITENDRA - 104AK92 PEEV Daria - 10103558

DEMI DOSTARA - 104XJ13 VANLI Osman Ata - 10125789

CORALIE 7 - 102RH90 KREMIOTI Elena - 10126004

KILDEA CLOVER - 104PD13 BALIOUSIS Ilias - 10012982

ZINEDINE D - 103ZL88 YESIN Sevim Defne - 10108337

LA BELLE - 104NL97 FOUKI Natassa - 10030229

CASPER - 104VN41 GEORGOPOULOS Stavros - 10002822

VIRAMEE - 104BB01 GUR Emre - 10119259

HYXTRA - 104RU50 ÜRETMEN Deniz - 10119228

CONCELDA - 104XF64 DEMIRCI Ipek - 10125795

CADET - 104XF61 KUNT Aysen Ege - 10125794

KAZALDO - 104VT57 XEPAPADAKI Maria-Luciana - 10120643

LORDANO - 104NU52 FRANTZIS Orfeas - 10125839

COSTELLO - 104XL04 VOREOPOULOS Giorgos - 10031094

A ULISINA 66 - 103QG32 ALARGOF-ANAGNOSTOU Violeta - 10126418

WIESJE - 104FX52 ANTONIOU Antonios - 10103838

CASSIRA - 104JT91 YAZICI Hande - 10124987

LICARDO 4 - GER26668 ÜRETMEN Deniz - 10119228

DIAMOND MHZ - BEL42816 IGGLESI Dimitra - 10069145

OSLO MINOTIERE - 104EU48 LEMONIDI Aikaterini-Ellas - 10121065

LUCIFER DES ISLES - FRA13082 GUNES Elif Secil - 10107991

28

82

60

76

31

46

50

62

64

24

70

48

67

20

22

13

37

44

26

10

21

68

56

59

52

69

Elim

Elim

Elim

Elim

Elim

Elim

94,02

97,07

114,16

76,74

Elim

Elim

77,57

78,32

80,57

100,22

90,69

92,00

65,38

66,56

69,83

70,36

70,75

72,03

80,69

82,77

- 248 GRE -
CHESTNUT / M / 2002 / SF / Tatarida Vassiliki

- 237 TUR -
BAY / M / 1999 / SF / EFE SIYAHI

- 231 TUR -
BAY / M / 1999 / ZWEIB / Idan Ofer

- 186 GRE -
BAY / M / 2002 / BWP / Igglesis Antonis

- 296 GRE -
BAY / F / 2003 /  / Grace - Mercedes Antoniou

- 144 TUR -
BAY / F / 2002 /  / TUGBA YAZICI

- 177 GRE -
GREY / M / 2006 /  / Panteleon Danai

- 100 GRE -
BAY / M / 2005 / KWPN / Alargof-Anagnostou Violetta

68 218 GRE 16
CHESTNUT / M / 2006 /  / Xepapadakis Grigoris

69 235 GRE 20
BAY / M / 2009 /  / Natsis Dimitris

66 170 TUR 15
BAY / F / 2007 /  / RAMAZAN DEMIRCI

67 132 TUR 15
CHESTNUT / F / 2007 /  / AYHAN KUNT

64 290 TUR 10
BAY / F / 2002 / KWPN / Springhandelsstal Geerink BV

65 207 TUR 14
CHESTNUT / F / 2007 / OLDBG / Carpe Diem Equestrian Team B.V.

62 224 GRE 8
GREY / F / 2009 / HOLST / Fouki Natasa

63 142 GRE 8
BAY / M / 2009 / HOLST / BONEV STABLE LTD

60 220 GRE 8
BAY / M / 2009 / ISH / Bonkofski Evelyn

61 307 TUR 8
BAY / M / 2004 / KWPN / ER MED TIBBI CIHAZLAR TIC LTD STI

58 185 TUR 8
BAY / F / 2008 /  / UGUR VANLI

59 174 GRE 8
GREY / F / 2002 / HOLST / Kremiotis Dimitirs

56 236 GRE 8
BAY / F / 2008 /  / BONEV STABLE LTD

57 201 ROU 8
BAY / F / 2005 /  / SC Plantextrakt SRL

54 112 SRB 8
GREY / M / 2004 / HSH / Sophie Suvacarov

55 267 TUR 8
BAY / M / 2007 /  / ERDAL BASEGMEZ

52 252 GRE 4
BAY / M / 2002 /  / Zoi SOURMPATI

53 184 TUR 4
GREY / F / 2003 / BWP / Phyto Mahieu NV

3 /4 03/09/2015  -  12:58



Horse - Passport Rider - FEI ID

Friday  28  August  2015
COMPETITION RESULTS

CSI 2015
COMPETITION 2 - 1.15m.

NAT PP Time
(Color / Sex / Birth / STB /Owner)

Rank
Start 
No

No

KASIOPEJA - 103WR52 KATSOS Nikolaos - 10104040

INTERMEZZO - HUN40539 PEEV Daria - 10103558

CENLATA - 103BB95 PALEGDAS Diogenis - 10060470

MILTON JAC - GRE40174 BALIOUSIS Konstantinos - 10126000

ZEPPELIN 16 - 102VL05 MAIKA Elisavet - 10091111

79

58

36

77

5 Elim

Elim

Elim

Elim

Ret- 306 GRE -
GREY / M / 1998 / OLDBG / Sally Spencer

- 148 GRE -
GREY / F / 2004 / OLDBG / Leonidas Meletlidis

- 242 GRE -
GREY / M / 2000 /  / MARIA-LOUIZA PAPADOPOULOU

- 217 GRE -
BAY / F / 2008 /  / Natsis Dimitris

- 211 ROU -
GREY / M / 2003 /  / Peev Cristian

4 /4 03/09/2015  -  12:58
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CHINA - 103UE94 CHANNING-WILLIAMS Nicholas - 10025806

CAMILLA 11 - 104VL93 HORASAN Sencer - 10002762

DICAPRIO - 104FV59 ZAFIROPOULOS Kriton - 10018894

ADMIRAL - 102YU67 HORASAN Sencer - 10002762

DJAMILA COOL - 104VV66 BONEV Ivaylo - 10020918

BRAVEHEART BY PEAT WELLS - 104HC NAYDENOV Hristo - 10019244

WERVELWIND 4 - 103MO62 AFYONERI Talya - 10070792

CHAOS AM - 104RS52 DJOKOVIC Stefan - 10020562

QUATUOR DES BORDES - 103UP59 PAPATHANASSIOU Konstantinos - Evangelos - 10099016

APHRODITE - 104UV55 MAKARONA Nikolina - 10100732

ASCOT 76 - GER42236 MYTILINEOU Ioli - 10065074

LC WAIKIKI AKINO - 103GP05 PAPAGEORGIOU Anna-Maria - 10059443

COEUR DE LION - 103DT17 LEVI Anna - 10040401

ROSTAAR - GBR13733 MYTILINEOU Ioli - 10065074

LA FORET D'AMOUR - 103IL67 KAZIS Michalis - 10013655

WOOMERA - POL40388 CHRISTODOULOPOULOS Ioannis - 10013440

ARC DE TRIOMPHE - 104KQ43 MAKARONA Nikolina - 10100732

BINGO - 104JW52 HUSEYINOGLU Beytullah - 10097738

SECRET PRINCE - 104IT80 PAPATHANASSIOU Konstantinos - Evangelos - 10099016

CARMEN LOU - 103TS32 PARASCHI Marianna-Alexandra - 10046666

LANDO 303 - 102OI69 DENDRINOU Elina - 10001177

COMEET - 102XP61 THOMAIDOU Eleni - 10033587

LA PREMIERE - 103WM79 VAN DAMME Konstantin E. - 10030516

VIOLA III - 103AQ87 OZGÖRKEY Armagan - 10000777

S.I.E.C. CARO ASS - GER26604 INCE Can - 10114380

38

69

19

65

37

71

54

52

55

11

70

50

66

56

20

61

53

6

4

68

24

5

15

10

76,29

70,88

70,92

72,30

73,36

74,91

75,78

68,65

68,97

69,24

69,41

69,78

70,04

62,70

62,76

65,09

67,57

68,18

68,31

57,36

57,45

59,44

59,74

61,98

62,30

24 289 TUR 0
GREY / F / 2002 / AES / ARMAGAN OZGORKEY

25 271 TUR 0
BAY / M / 1998 / HOLST / Sabanci Sevil

22 165 GRE 0
GREY / M / 2002 / BWP / Thomaidou Eleni

23 226 BUL 0
BAY / M / 2008 / HOLST / KONSTANTIN VAN DAMME

20 141 GRE 0
GREY / F / 2007 / KWPN / Paraschis Nikolaos

21 227 GRE 0
BAY / M / 2003 / HOLST / Elia Stud Farm

18 126 TUR 0
BAY / M / 2001 / BWP / VOLKAN CAPUR

19 275 GRE 0
BAY / M / 2006 /  / Theano Mantouvalou

16 300 GRE 0
CHESTNUT / F / 2000 / HANN / Laskaridis Aikaterini

17 115 GRE 0
CHESTNUT / M / 2005 / KWPN / Makaronas Evagelos

14 269 GRE 0
BAY / M / 1998 / KWPN / ELIAS STUD FARM

15 225 GRE 0
BAY / M / 2006 / HOLST / Kazis, Michael

12 228 GRE 0
BAY / M / 2005 / KWPN / Papageorgiou Anna - Maria

13 164 GRE 0
BAY / M / 2005 / HOLST / Anna Levis

10 111 GRE 0
GREY / F / 2005 / KWPN / Makarona Nikolina

11 118 GRE 0
BAY / M / 2000 / BRAND / IAOF

8 151 SRB 0
BAY / M / 2007 / KWPN / Jovana Jelaca

9 259 GRE 0
BAY / M / 2004 / SF / Papathanasiou Philippos

6 130 BUL 0
CHESTNUT / M / 2001 / BWP / Hristo Naydenov

7 295 TUR 0
BAY / F / 2003 / KWPN / European Youngsters

4 105 TUR 0
BAY / M / 2003 /  / MIRAY ERTURK

5 188 BUL 0
GREY / M / 2006 /  / Stables Papazyan EOOD

2 134 TUR 0
GREY / F / 2007 /  / SENCER HORASAN

3 187 GRE 0
Other / M / 2008 / KWPN / Zafeiropoulos Kritonas

1 157 GBR 0
BAY / F / 2007 / KWPN / Paraschis Nikolaos

30
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No

No

ZARMARA - 104CY54 NATSIS Dimitri - 10004003

BALOUFINA - 103VW18 SASHEV Andrei - 10012983

LIBERTINA - 104AF63 SASHEV Andrei - 10012983

CHELSEA 43 - GER44024 PAPPA Milena-Maria - 10074010

RONDO - 104HX45 PAPACHRISTODOULOU Maria - 10104346

CIZERO 4 - GER42848 OZGÖRKEY Armagan - 10000777

PINALOTTA - 102ZR91 BASEGMEZ Ahmet Berk - 10097742

D ARTAGNAN N - 104XD30 AINATZOGLOU Eleni - 10110744

OSCAR DE SEMILLY - FRA46811 KOKKONIS Alexandros - 10080129

LOLA Z - 104RE19 KARAGULLE Hulki - 10001625

VIVENDI COLT - 102UA55 VELONIS Georgios - 10098537

CREME VAN'T STEENTJE - 103MP05 PAPPA Milena-Maria - 10074010

CHAPOCLAP - 104VC23 KITAROVSKI Stoyan - 10119952

UNIQUE DE RHODES - 104QH79 PAPOURDANOU Maria - 10040432

CINDY - 104PL54 KYRIAKOPOULOU Athanasia - Maria - 10100729

CZAREVITCH DB Z - 103HO22 HOUHOULI Eleni - 10070457

CHARLOTTE 138 - 103CN53 LASKARIDIS Aikaterini - 10071656

UNIQUE DU HOLME - 104VT42 XEPAPADAKI Maria-Luciana - 10120643

PRIMEUR - NED40368 KREMIOTIS Efthimios - 10058161

ZAPLES - 104VZ94 BOIOVA Anna - 10071658

BELLATESSA ASM - 103SH43 KALAITZIDOU Sofia - 10079349

CASSITANO - 104JN10 KITIS Ece - 10125788

GANDY VD BISSCHOP - 103OD00 KARAGULLE Hulki - 10001625

MALIBU DE BLONDEL - FRA13092 SENGEL Serra - 10002772

BONFIRE VAN VRIJHERN - GRE40023 DENDRINOU Margarita - 10044956

49

62

34

33

25

51

48

9

42

39

7

44

36

63

22

23

73

47

13

46

28

17

67

16

72

76,00

76,53

71,01

71,52

71,97

72,02

73,36

75,37

66,21

66,97

67,17

68,06

68,65

69,01

63,42

63,61

63,65

63,84

64,46

65,35

53,56

55,98

56,61

60,24

61,86

50 127 GRE 4
BAY / M / 2001 / BWP / George Dendrinos

48 197 TUR 4
BAY / M / 2006 / BWP / Krismar Stables (10096602)

49 239 TUR 4
BAY / M / 2000 / SF / EQUUS S.A.

46 125 GRE 4
BAY / F / 2006 / KWPN / Kalaitzidou Sofia

47 145 TUR 4
GREY / M / 2006 / HOLST / ECE KITIS

44 255 GRE 4
BAY / M / 1997 / KWPN / Kremiotis Dimitris

45 304 BUL 4
Other / M / 2008 /  / Asen Vekilski

42 153 GRE 4
GREY / F / 2004 / MECKL / Laskaridis, Aikaterini

43 282 GRE 4
BAY / F / 2008 / SF / Xepapadakis Grigoris

40 159 GRE 4
GREY / F / 2005 / OLDBG / Kiriakopoulos Periklis

41 181 GRE 4
Other / M / 2003 / ZANG / Chouchouli Eleni

38 152 BUL 4
BAY / M / 2005 / WESTF / FRIGOPAN Ltd.

39 281 GRE 4
BAY / M / 2008 / SF / Papourdanou Maria

36 291 GRE 4
Other / M / 2005 / HANN / Velonis George

37 179 GRE 4
CHESTNUT / M / 2002 / BWP / Pappa Milena

34 247 GRE 4
BAY / M / 2002 / SF / Dafni Kokkoni

35 234 TUR 4
BAY / F / 2008 /  / HULKI KARAGÜLLE

32 250 TUR 4
CHESTNUT / F / 2004 / WESTF / Limbecker, Peter

33 182 GRE 4
Other / M / 2008 / KWPN / Tambourinis Sergios

30 268 GRE 4
BAY / M / 2008 /  / Papachristodoulou Maria

31 160 TUR 4
BAY / M / 2000 /  / ARMAGAN OZGORKEY

28 230 BUL 4
BAY / F / 2005 / OLDBG / Velichko Yakov

29 155 GRE 4
BAY / F / 2001 / HOLST / Pappa Milena

26 305 GRE 4
CHESTNUT / F / 2004 / KWPN / Natsis Dimitris

27 123 BUL 4
CHESTNUT / F / 2008 /  / Velichko Yakov
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FOR BLONDIE - 104SB18 PAPAGEORGIOU Anna-Maria - 10059443

AARON - 103WI84 BONDARENKO Vasylisa - 10125284

WILCO B - 102QR44 SULAR Ata Nail - 10080429

ANTONOV - GER28210 NATSIS Dimitri - 10004003

LILI MARLEN II CH FLEXI-NODE ATIO - GDANALIS Anna - Sophia - 10098874

EAGANO V/H DINGENSHOF - 104CE74 KALTSIDOU Iro - 10100775

NARNIA - 104DX40 ALFIERI Marco Alessandro - 10090564

BONNIE DE PAPIGNIES - 104XH70 DJOKOVIC Stefan - 10020562

CAPO SON - 104GR30 WASILA Victoras - 10108974

CAMPARI - 103DS03 KARAGULLE Necdet Kaan - 10097709

HERMINE 38 - 103EO92 ALFIERI Marco Alessandro - 10090564

SANTA FOX - 104FN18 BALIOUSIS Ilias - 10012982

CORNELIA - 102NL23 CHERRY DOWNES NIKOLAIDOU Iakovina Christina - 101

INTREPID LEONARDO 810 - 103FT46 TSAFARA Antigoni - 10125298

STAY UP S - 104XY74 BONEV Ivaylo - 10020918

RAMLA GLI AIRONI - 104AT13 MARINAKIS Ioannis - 10068804

CASSUS VAN CAYZELE - GER26237 HENNESSY Nicole - 10110785

INCHMURRIN - 104XG22 RAISIS Anastasios - 10076872

BALADINA - 104XK21 KITAROVSKI Stoyan - 10119952

LUK - 104KK15 KREMIOTIS Efthimios - 10058161

KEC CORSICA - 104FR37 BALIOUSIS Ilias - 10012982

WONDERFUL - 104NJ18 MELA Alexandra - 10109025

CHRISTALLO - NED40500 DEMIRKIRAN Ozan - 10097715

3

40

18

59

43

1

27

8

64

31

29

57

58

32

45

26

12

41

21

2

60

14

35

Elim

68,46

70,35

61,01

77,77

Elim

Elim

71,97

73,33

73,63

76,10

79,35

80,80

61,28

63,27

65,36

67,70

67,82

70,78

76,88

80,89

94,56

55,04

- 299 GRE -
BAY / M / 2003 / KWPN / Mela Alexandra

- 158 TUR -
GREY / M / 2001 /  / Aerts Ilona

70 238 GRE 20
BAY / M / 2007 / OLDBG / GC LYMBERPA SA & EFTHIMIOS KREMIOTIS

- 219 GRE -
GREY / M / 2003 /  / Cheery Downes Nikolaidou Iakovina-Christina

68 210 GRE 12
BAY / M / 2008 / BWP / Fragistas George

69 121 BUL 16
BAY / F / 2005 /  / RC Perun

66 265 GRE 8
BAY / M / 2006 /  / FLOUTSAKOU DAFNI

67 146 BUL 12
CHESTNUT / M / 1999 / ZANG / Ivan Kisiov

64 212 GRE 8
CHESTNUT / M / 2005 / HOLST / Tsafaras Panagiotis

65 277 BUL 8
GREY / M / 2005 / SWB / Ulrika Och Tony Sjostrom Handetsstall

62 273 GRE 8
CHESTNUT / M / 2007 / SWB / Kapetaniou Evgenia

63 175 CYP 8
BAY / F / 2003 / HOLST / Leonidas Meletlidis

60 136 TUR 8
BAY / M / 2005 / OLDBG / MARCELO GALAN PIZZUTO

61 205 ROU 8
BAY / F / 2004 / WESTF / AGOSTINO Anna

58 128 SRB 8
BAY / F / 2007 / SBS / JOVANA JELACA

59 137 GRE 8
BAY / M / 2002 / HOLST / Wasila Philippe

56 193 GRE 8
CHESTNUT / M / 2004 / BWP / Kaltsidis Vasileios

57 243 ROU 8
BAY / F / 2008 /  / Masterblaser Limited

54 110 GRE 8
BAY / M / 2000 / WESTF / BRIGITT BUCHER-LUETHI

55 232 GRE 8
BAY / F / 2000 /  / Danalis Anna - Sophia

52 102 UKR 4
BAY / M / 2005 / KWPN / Bondarenko Vasylisa

53 298 TUR 7
BAY / M / 2003 / KWPN / WEE ENTERPRISES

51 345 GRE 4
Other / F / 2004 / HANN / Baum, Holger
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KALINA - 104XU66 ANTYPA Dimitra - 10091196

ARAGON - 104XH23 WASILA Victoras - 10108974

KOLINDA - GRE00324 MANTZOURIDOU Christiana-Kleopatra - 10128511

INTERMEZZO - HUN40539 PEEV Daria - 10103558

GINA - 104XL22 XEPAPADAKI Maria-Luciana - 10120643

NEKSIA - GRE40162 PITSIKOU Artemis-Georgia - 10126017

POLKA D'EPINETTE - 102XS75 PANTAZOPOULOU Amalia - 10121066

WEE MAC - 104XL20 BALIOUSIS Konstantinos - 10126000

AVEC COURAGE D'AMOUR - 103SH11 KAZIS Michalis - 10013655

CASTOR - 103SQ52 FILIMONOVIC Milica - 10111317

TORNADO - 102SU66 MAIKA Elisavet - 10091111

CHIGA - 104XJ03 SXOINA-KARAMPATZOU Eirini - 10126208

CONTARA - 103IV53 KRDZIC Manu - 10125825

KRES - 104MG05 ANTONIOU Antonios - 10103838

CLAUDIA - 104XL07 SABRA Haled - 10126565

WELL DONE - 102OY99 MANOU Athina - 10126155

MILTON JAC - GRE40174 BALIOUSIS Konstantinos - 10126000

LITTLE MISS SUNSHINE - 104GR25 WASILA Ilektra - 10125975

JADE DE LIZAMI - 104XP97 SUBASI Tara - 10108328

VALESCO T - BEL12067 TSONCHEVA Siyana - 10077698

QUALINKA DU CHATET - 104NG40 VOGLIS Evelina - 10125744

CASSIRA - 104JT91 YAZICI Hande - 10124987

JUKOSCHA - GER41993 VAKALIS Thanos - 10128272

MARISA - 104XH64 PITSIKOU Artemis-Georgia - 10126017

QUICK DIAMOND 2 - 102XW65 PANTAZOPOULOU Amalia - 10121066

22

11

25

32

1

15

10

2

27

8

13

19

20

18

9

12

3

21

7

6

24

5

28

29

61,08

Elim

56,45

58,52

63,72

64,03

75,43

58,57

60,07

60,33

60,35

65,88

69,05

54,08

56,01

56,49

56,76

57,49

58,16

58,61

49,66

51,23

54,61

54,80

55,19

24 240 GRE 12
BAY / F / 2009 / HANN / Pitsikou Artemis-Georgia

- 263 GRE -
CHESTNUT / M / 2003 / HOLST / Pantazopoulou Amalia

22 144 TUR 4
BAY / F / 2002 /  / TUGBA YAZICI

23 215 GRE 12
GREY / F / 1997 / MECKL / Bakalis Athanasios

20 285 BUL 4
CHESTNUT / M / 1998 / BWP / Doster, Isabel

21 257 GRE 4
BAY / F / 2004 /  / Voglis Spyridon

18 233 GRE 4
BAY / F / 2004 / RHEIN / Wasila Philippe

19 213 TUR 4
BAY / F / 2009 / BWP / Tuvana Subasi

16 294 GRE 0
BAY / M / 2003 / KWPN / Natassa Fouki

17 242 GRE 4
GREY / M / 2000 /  / MARIA-LOUIZA PAPADOPOULOU

14 223 GRE 0
BAY / M / 2008 /  / Tsveta Kapralova

15 161 BUL 0
BAY / F / 2006 /  / Haled Sabra

12 156 GRE 0
BAY / F / 2008 /  / Sxoinas Athanasios

13 172 SRB 0
BAY / F / 2006 / OS / Dragana Krdžic

10 147 SRB 0
BAY / M / 2007 / KWPN / Milica Filimonovic

11 280 GRE 0
BAY / M / 2000 /  / Yiannis Goumas

8 293 GRE 0
CHESTNUT / M / 2006 /  / Bonkofski Evelyn

9 120 GRE 0
BAY / F / 2007 / WESTF / Kazis, Michael

6 245 GRE 0
BAY / F / 1999 /  / Papachristodoulou Maria

7 311 GRE 0
Other / F / 2003 / SF / Pantazopoulou Amalia

4 211 ROU 0
GREY / M / 2003 /  / Peev Cristian

5 199 GRE 0
BAY / F / 1999 /  / Xepapadaki Paola

2 114 GRE 0
CHESTNUT / M / 2005 /  / Paraschakis George

3 221 GRE 0
BAY / F / 1992 /  / Dionisis Nelopoulos

1 216 GRE 0
BAY / F / 2007 /  / Georgiadou Anastasia

23
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WIESJE - 104FX52 ANTONIOU Antonios - 10103838

MILORD DE ROUHET - FRA44793 KOUKOULIS Dimitris - 10127288

LICARDO 4 - GER26668 ÜRETMEN Deniz - 10119228

DOUBLE D - BUL00379 PITSIKOU Dimitra - 10126018

AREZZO - 103HS54 PITSIKOU Dimitra - 10126018

DANTE ALIGHIERI DE SISI - 103BA61 SIAFARAS Nikolaos - 10127287

AMOROSO - GBR40794 OZGÖRKEY Armagan - 10000777

14

16

31

4

26

17

30

Dns

Dns

Dns

Elim

Elim

Ret

Ret

- 109 TUR -
BAY / M / 2001 /  / GRANT ROAD PARTNERS LLC

- 116 GRE -
BAY / M / 2005 / KWPN / Peeters Yves & PJB Horse Training

- 183 GRE -
BAY / M / 2003 / BWP / Siafaras Nicolaos

- 231 TUR -
BAY / M / 1999 / ZWEIB / Idan Ofer

- 191 GRE -
BAY / M / 2000 /  / ALEXANDRA PARACHI

- 296 GRE -
BAY / F / 2003 /  / Grace - Mercedes Antoniou

- 241 GRE -
GREY / M / 2000 / SF / Feka Virginia

2 /2 03/09/2015  -  12:59
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RIENNE VA PLUS 2 - 103QC77 BUKE Buse - 10119277

CERENA - 104HD41 NATSIS Dimitri - 10004003

CON TOP - 102VJ12 DANALIS Anna - Sophia - 10098874

CHAPOCLAP - 104VC23 KITAROVSKI Stoyan - 10119952

IDEAL - 104WA01 NAYDENOV Hristo - 10019244

BRILLIANT GO - 103RU11 TSOCHAS Ioanna-Maria - 10109267

COBBYDOR - DEN03042 MARTINI Paola - 10095313

AAIKE VAN HET VITSEROEL - BEL40647ERATICI Emre - 10089907

CHAMPIONESS 10 - 103KN43 KATSOU Maria-Erietta - 10098768

ARABELLA II - 103LM77 POPP Selini - 10100731

SARINO - NOR02485 MARTINI Paola - 10095313

ROCK TIME 13 - 104XF60 BASEGMEZ AYDIN Yeliz - 10125793

SAIGON 32 - 103SZ81 POPP Selini - 10100731

COMTESS - 104XF62 ER Sevval - 10119231

PERSONA CAPITOL - 104XL02 DOUBODEL Katerina - 10015585

BALERYNA - 103AR42 DRAGIC Mila - 10070675

WEBSITE TER VELDEN - 104UL96 BAGRIACIK Serener - 10119282

AMADEUS - 104XF59 BASTAS Zeynep - 10125792

LE SOLEIL W - 104GR27 WASILA Victoras - 10108974

HYXTRA - 104RU50 ÜRETMEN Deniz - 10119228

TAQUINE DU VIVIER - 104NF95 THEOFANOPOULOS Stavros - 10125269

ESCENTA - 104UM11 ASIK Renk - 10119289

CAMILLA 11 - 104VL93 HORASAN Sencer - 10002762

QUINCON Z - 104BC97 POPARIC Sara - 10090793

CALIDO S - 104OJ73 TSOCHAS Ioanna-Maria - 10109267

ZINEDINE D - 103ZL88 YESIN Sevim Defne - 10108337

CON CLAIRE - 104NR08 BONDARENKO Vasylisa - 10125284

18

57

2

11

45

51

63

16

25

17

28

31

6

10

9

37

69

34

CSI 2015
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COMPETITION RESULTS

61

43

278 GRE
BAY / F / 2007 /  / Theofanopoulos Stavros

22 195 TUR

20 207

18 107

16 122

17 292

19 229

TUR
CHESTNUT / F / 2007 / OLDBG / Carpe Diem Equestrian Team B.V.

TUR
GREY / M / 2003 /  / NEJAT KABANI

SRB
CHESTNUT / F / 2002 / OLDBG / Boško Ristic

TUR
CHESTNUT / M / 1999 /  / Ö.RAGIP BAGRIAÇIK

GRE
BLACK / M / 2003 / ZWEIB / Wasila Philippe

14 167 TUR
BAY / F / 2005 /  / NILGUN ÇOLAK

15 249 GRE
BAY / F / 2009 /  / DOUBODEL KATERINA

15

12 267 TUR
BAY / M / 2007 /  / ERDAL BASEGMEZ

13 272 GRE
CHESTNUT / F / 2006 / HANN / Georgili Athina

11 274 GRE
CHESTNUT / M / 1999 / KWPN / ELIAS STUD FARM

10 113

8 101

GRE

GRE

9 150 GRE
Other / F / 2005 / HOLST / Katsou Erietta

68

46
GREY / F / 2000 /  / CHRISTOPHE VANDERHASSELT

0

0

0

GRE
CHESTNUT / F / 2005 / KWPN / Georgili Athina

TUR

7 163

6 131

BAY / M / 2008 / BWP / Hollyday Horses

BAY / M / 2006 / KWPN / Tsochas Charilaos

BAY / M / 2000 /  / Martinis Aimilios

26

70

4 152 BUL
BAY / M / 2005 / WESTF / FRIGOPAN Ltd.

5 209 BUL

7

67,66 -

0 0

0 4

0 4

0

0

3 169
BAY / M / 2003 / HANN / Danalis Anna

2 149

GRE

GREY / F / 2008 / HOLST / Skandalis Ioannis

62

1 TUR
Other / F / 2003 / HESS / Gerwing, Andreas

-

71,09

37,91

44,9272,68

266

70,80

67,92 -

421

35,1263,570 0

71,38

GRE

Jump Off1st Round

0

0

0

0

0

0

71,04

67,23

4 68,39 -

36,59

40,95

41,44

43,19

0

0

4

69,80 -

24 264
BLACK / M / 2006 / ZANG / Gordana K. Poparic

CHESTNUT / F / 2006 /  / FUNDA ASIK

23 134
GREY / F / 2007 /  / SENCER HORASAN

TUR

-

SRB

26 307 TUR
BAY / M / 2004 / KWPN / ER MED TIBBI CIHAZLAR TIC LTD STI

25 133 GRE
GREY / M / 2007 / HOLST / CHARILAOS TSOCHAS

4

40,47

37,9965,25

72,120 4 39,82

27 168 UKR
BAY / F / 2007 / HOLST / Bondarenko Vasylisa

40,1072,03

71,610 4

0

4 40,9072,66

74,05 4 40,93

4 69,26 -

4 41,54

71,26

65,15

0 4 42,98

75,530

4 70,93

4 70,46

69,90

4

4 45,02

--

5 59,88

43,4571,06

70,59

4

- -

-

-

-

0 8 36,08

59,9180,450 9
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Jump Off1st Round

CAPTAIN CUNTERBUNT - 103NW28 KATSOS Nikolaos - 10104040

DARTELLE VAN BEKENHOF - 103NU05 AKSOY Dogasu - 10110990

CLEAR THE WAY - 103YF99 PARASCHI Marianna-Alexandra - 1004666

DONNAR - 103LM03 MANOU Athina - 10126155

COSTINA - 104JO50 PARS Dilara - 10019245

CADET - 104XF61 KUNT Aysen Ege - 10125794

DEMPSY BW - 104KJ34 ALIFERI Nektaria - 10109185

CASSINO RS - 102WV68 DRAGIC Mila - 10070675

VARIEN - BUL40079 TRIGLIANOS Athos - 10110741

CARCOSA AIR - 103VV32 GOUNELAS Lambros - 10125947

CONVERTAN - 103RS32 KATSOU Maria-Erietta - 10098768

AISCHA D - ESP40791 VELLI Athanasia - 10126340

GUITENDRA - 104AK92 PEEV Daria - 10103558

OSLO MINOTIERE - 104EU48 LEMONIDI Aikaterini-Ellas - 10121065

HOT GOSSIP - TUR40082 ALTUN Alara - 10117847

LA BELLE - 104NL97 FOUKI Natassa - 10030229

TORNADO - 103AI38 IVANOVIC Gala - 10070673

DEMI DOSTARA - 104XJ13 VANLI Osman Ata - 10125789

QUETCHA DE CHENEE - GRE40204 LEMONIDI Aikaterini-Ellas - 10121065

ZEPPELIN 16 - 102VL05 MAIKA Elisavet - 10091111

LUCIFER DES ISLES - FRA13082 GUNES Elif Secil - 10107991

PRELUDE DE LA ROQUE - 104NQ44 DANALIS Anna - Sophia - 10098874

NEBRASKA - 102MN34 ESIRTGEN Sabriye Sevda - 10097714

CLIC CLAC FOR LIFE Z - 104CH67 ACHINIOTIS Marios - 10015582

VIRAMEE - 104BB01 GUR Emre - 10119259

CHRISTALLO - NED40500 DEMIRKIRAN Ozan - 10097715
71

13

8

36

30

3

72

60

4

22

59

65

39

64

48

20

52

55

41

-
GREY / M / 2001 /  / Aerts Ilona

- -

-53 158 TUR 15 94,29

- -
BAY / F / 2005 / ZANG / Sillelis Simeon

52 290 TUR 13 88,55
BAY / F / 2002 / KWPN / Springhandelsstal Geerink BV

5451 309 GRE 12

-
BAY / F / 2003 / SF / Danalis Anna - Shophia

50 244 TUR

75,62

- -70,3321

- -

-

CHESTNUT / F / 2003 / CDE / SABRIYE SEVDA ESIRTGEN

49 254 GRE 9 87,35

12

- -
GREY / M / 1998 / OLDBG / Sally Spencer

48 237 TUR 8 82,10
BAY / M / 1999 / SF / EFE SIYAHI

47 306 GRE 8

-
BAY / F / 2008 /  / UGUR VANLI

46 261 GRE

80,00

- -

- -

-

BAY / F / 2004 / SF / E.ISERLOH -Schoening GMBH

45 185 TUR 8 78,48

8 78,71

- -
GREY / F / 2009 / HOLST / Fouki Natasa

44 279 SRB 8 76,99
BAY / M / 2000 / KWPN / Ivanovic Gala

2743 224 GRE 8

32

-
CHESTNUT / M / 2002 / SF / Tatarida Vassiliki

42 206 TUR

76,83

- -73,85

67

- -

-

CHESTNUT / M / 2000 /  / SIBEL YILMAZ

41 248 GRE 8 73,36

833

- -
BAY / F / 1995 / HANN / Leonidas Meletlidis

40 201 ROU 8 73,27
BAY / F / 2005 /  / SC Plantextrakt SRL

44

39 106 GRE 8

-
GREY / F / 2006 / OLDBG / GOUNELAS SA

38 173 GRE

68,84

- -

- -

-

Other / F / 2005 / SACHS / Katsou Erietta

37 139 GRE 8 66,49

8 68,59

- -
GREY / M / 2004 / HOLST / Mile Dragic

36 287 GRE 8 65,74
BAY / F / 2002 /  / Triglianos Athos

4 77,16 - -
BAY / M / 2008 / KWPN / G.C. LYMBERPA S.A & NEKTARIA ALIFERI

35 143 SRB 4 77,54

CHESTNUT / F / 2007 /  / AYHAN KUNT

34 310 GRE

BAY / M / 2007 / HOLST / Katsos Nicolaos

29 184 TUR
GREY / F / 2003 / BWP / Phyto Mahieu NV

28 138 GRE 4 72,51

4 73,81

- -

-

BAY / M / 2003 /  / MELA ALEXANDRA

GRE 4 74,18 -

GRE 4 74,53 -

GREY / F / 2004 / HOLST / Alexandra Paraschi

31 190

30 162

-

- -

74,58
BAY / F / 2008 / HOLST / DILARA PARS

-32 178 TUR -

33 132 TUR 4 75,07 - -

4
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CSI 2015
COMPETITION 5 - 1.20m.

Saturday  29  August  2015
COMPETITION RESULTS

Jump Off1st Round

LOREN - 104XV55 VOGDANOU Karolina - 10020566

CONCELDA - 104XF64 DEMIRCI Ipek - 10125795

ASPLENIUM - 104AA10 AKOZBEK Asli - 10126179

CHATEAUX DE VINCK - 104MH07 ANGELOVA - NAYDENOVA Gergana - 100

KILDEA CLOVER - 104PD13 BALIOUSIS Ilias - 10012982

BELINDA - 104XT91 GREGORIOU Erikos - 10128033

CORALIE 7 - 102RH90 KREMIOTI Elena - 10126004

LORDANO - 104NU52 FRANTZIS Orfeas - 10125839

CASPER - 104VN41 GEORGOPOULOS Stavros - 10002822

COSTELLO - 104XL04 VOREOPOULOS Giorgos - 10031094

POMMERY - 104AT05 ANTONIOU Antonios - 10103838

KAZALDO - 104VT57 XEPAPADAKI Maria-Luciana - 10120643

WILANDE - 104CF92 CELEBIOGLU Melis - 10110989

CENLATA - 103BB95 PALEGDAS Diogenis - 10060470

DIAMOND MHZ - BEL42816 IGGLESI Dimitra - 10069145

KASIOPEJA - 103WR52 KATSOS Nikolaos - 10104040

POSITIVO DELLE ROANE - BEL42722 SOURBATI Zoi-Margarita - 10125677

BALADINA - 104XK21 KITAROVSKI Stoyan - 10119952

GINA - 104XL22 XEPAPADAKI Maria-Luciana - 10120643

5

47

66

1

42

38

19

53

56

12

49

58

29

50

23

- -

- -
BAY / F / 2005 /  / RC Perun

- 199 GRE - DNS
BAY / F / 1999 /  / Xepapadaki Paola

- 121 BUL -

-
BAY / F / 2008 /  / Natsis Dimitris

- 252 GRE

Ret

- -

- -

-

BAY / M / 2002 /  / Zoi SOURMPATI

- 217 GRE - Elim

- Elim

- -
GREY / F / 2004 / OLDBG / Leonidas Meletlidis

- 186 GRE - Elim
BAY / M / 2002 / BWP / Igglesis Antonis

35- 148 GRE -

-
CHESTNUT / M / 2006 /  / Xepapadakis Grigoris

- 297 TUR

Elim

- -Elim24

- -

-

BAY / F / 2003 / KWPN / Tivoli Turizm LTD. STI.

- 218 GRE - Elim

-

- -
GREY / M / 2006 /  / Panteleon Danai

- 251 GRE - Elim
BAY / M / 2007 / HANN / Grace - Mercedes Antoniou

- 177 GRE -

-
BAY / M / 2009 /  / Natsis Dimitris

62 142 GRE

Elim

- -

- -

-

BAY / M / 2009 / HOLST / BONEV STABLE LTD

61 235 GRE 28 76,13

29 104,65

- -
BAY / F / 2005 / OLDBG / Optix Ltd.

60 174 GRE 28 75,02
GREY / F / 2002 / HOLST / Kremiotis Dimitirs

4059 124 CYP 20

-
BAY / M / 2008 / SBS / Holidays Horses

58 220 GRE

80,97

- -80,5714

- -

-

BAY / M / 2009 / ISH / Bonkofski Evelyn

57 154 BUL 16 83,51

20

- -
BAY / F / 2007 /  / RAMAZAN DEMIRCI

56 119 TUR 16 77,60
GREY / M / 2005 / KWPN / De heer A.Coppelmans & E.Lickhammer

55 170 TUR 16

54 236 GRE

73,83

- -
BAY / F / 2008 /  / BONEV STABLE LTD

16 71,15
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No

No
Horse - Passport                        

(Color / Sex / Birth / STB /Owner)
Rider - FEI ID Nation PP Time PP Time

QUICK DE STE HERMELLE - BEL41475 HORASAN Sencer - 10002762

HAICO - 104PL70 FOURLIS Alexandros - 10008452

ZARMARA - 104CY54 NATSIS Dimitri - 10004003

HERMINE 38 - 103EO92 ALFIERI Marco Alessandro - 10090564

STAY UP S - 104XY74 BONEV Ivaylo - 10020918

BALOUFINA - 103VW18 SASHEV Andrei - 10012983

CIZERO 4 - GER42848 OZGÖRKEY Armagan - 10000777

EAGANO V/H DINGENSHOF - 104CE74 KALTSIDOU Iro - 10100775

AMADU - 103ED53 MARTINI Monika - 10021505

ABNER - 103ZM68 KAYACAN Yusuf Cem - 10097747

S.I.E.C. CARO ASS - GER26604 INCE Can - 10114380

QUELLY BRIQUEDALLE - GRE40201 VOGLIS Grigoris - 10040431

ARC DE TRIOMPHE - 104KQ43 MAKARONA Nikolina - 10100732

HERMES VAN DE PEREBOOM - 104JP45RAISIS Anastasios - 10076872

OSCAR DE SEMILLY - FRA46811 KOKKONIS Alexandros - 10080129

CARETT - 103CX13 DENDRINOU Elina - 10001177

CARMEN LOU - 103TS32 PARASCHI Marianna-Alexandra - 1004666

MALIBU DE BLONDEL - FRA13092 SENGEL Serra - 10002772

COEUR DE LION - 103DT17 LEVI Anna - 10040401

BONFIRE VAN VRIJHERN - GRE40023 DENDRINOU Margarita - 10044956

COMEET - 102XP61 THOMAIDOU Eleni - 10033587

ASCOT 76 - GER42236 MYTILINEOU Ioli - 10065074

FOR BLONDIE - 104SB18 PAPAGEORGIOU Anna-Maria - 10059443

LILI MARLEN II CH FLEXI-NODE ATIO - GDANALIS Anna - Sophia - 10098874

UNIQUE DE RHODES - 104QH79 PAPOURDANOU Maria - 10040432

CUROOS - 104KH24 KARAGULLE Hulki - 10001625

SECRET PRINCE - 104IT80 PAPATHANASSIOU Konstantinos - Evang

10

13

61

56

8

14

5

40

51

41

45

48

21

37

23

24

71

15

CSI 2015
COMPETITION 6 - 1.30m.

Saturday  29  August  2015
COMPETITION RESULTS

69

25

165 GRE
GREY / M / 2002 / BWP / Thomaidou Eleni

9 118 GRE

9 127

9 239

9 140

9 141

9 164

GRE
BAY / M / 2001 / BWP / George Dendrinos

TUR
BAY / M / 2000 / SF / EQUUS S.A.

GRE
GREY / M / 2005 / HOLST / Vatidis Ion

GRE
GREY / F / 2007 / KWPN / Paraschis Nikolaos

GRE
BAY / M / 2005 / HOLST / Anna Levis

9 204 GRE
Other / M / 2007 / BWP / T. Raisis-J. Jordens-A. Van Leeuwen

9 247 GRE
BAY / M / 2002 / SF / Dafni Kokkoni

53

9 260 GRE
CHESTNUT / F / 2004 / SF / E.ISERLOH -Schoening GMBH

9 115 GRE
CHESTNUT / M / 2005 / KWPN / Makaronas Evagelos

9 271 TUR
BAY / M / 1998 / HOLST / Sabanci Sevil

9 103

8 193

BUL

TUR

9 108 GRE
BAY / M / 2005 / KWPN / Martinis Aimilios

12

47
CHESTNUT / M / 2004 / BWP / Kaltsidis Vasileios

0

0

0

TUR
BAY / M / 2005 /  / YUSUF CEM KAYACAN

GRE

7 160

6 123

GREY / M / 2005 / SWB / Ulrika Och Tony Sjostrom Handetsstall

CHESTNUT / F / 2008 /  / Velichko Yakov

BAY / M / 2000 /  / ARMAGAN OZGORKEY

4

55

4 205 ROU
BAY / F / 2004 / WESTF / AGOSTINO Anna

5 277 BUL

2

82,66 -

0 8

0 12

0 -

0

0

3 305
CHESTNUT / F / 2004 / KWPN / Natsis Dimitris

2 202

GRE

BAY / M / 2007 /  / Equine Finesse BVBA

11

1 TUR
BAY / M / 2001 /  / SENCER HORASAN

Ret

82,12

62,98

37,0574,99

262

80,76

75,48 -

09

37,0778,300 0

84,29

GRE

Jump Off1st Round

0

0

0

0

0

0

79,13

81,01

4 74,89 -

38,37

39,83

45,36

53,54

0

0

0

76,80 -

24 232
BAY / F / 2000 /  / Danalis Anna - Sophia

BAY / M / 2000 / BRAND / IAOF

23 345
Other / F / 2004 / HANN / Baum, Holger

GRE

-

GRE

26 180 TUR
CHESTNUT / F / 2007 / KWPN / Caroline Poels

25 281 GRE
BAY / M / 2008 / SF / Papourdanou Maria

10

Ret

56,6882,82

80,420 - Ret

27 275 GRE
BAY / M / 2006 /  / Theano Mantouvalou

Ret77,16

85,810 -

0

- Ret78,25

75,92 - Ret

4 76,49 -

- Ret

72,36

78,22

0 - Ret

82,380

4 77,19

4 76,91

77,02

4

- Ret

--

- Ret

Ret78,57

85,08

-

- -

-

Ret

-

0 - Ret

Ret84,320 -
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CSI 2015
COMPETITION 6 - 1.30m.

Saturday  29  August  2015
COMPETITION RESULTS

Jump Off1st Round

BELLATESSA ASM - 103SH43 KALAITZIDOU Sofia - 10079349

ADMIRAL - 102YU67 HORASAN Sencer - 10002762

CHAOS AM - 104RS52 DJOKOVIC Stefan - 10020562

LA PREMIERE - 103WM79 VAN DAMME Konstantin E. - 10030516

CINDY - 104PL54 KYRIAKOPOULOU Athanasia - Maria - 10

CORNELIA - 102NL23 CHERRY DOWNES NIKOLAIDOU Iakovin

EVITA SZ - 104GZ90 UZMAN Mehmet Cem - 10110992

ZAPLES - 104VZ94 BOIOVA Anna - 10071658

CHARLOTTE 138 - 103CN53 LASKARIDIS Aikaterini - 10071656

APHRODITE - 104UV55 MAKARONA Nikolina - 10100732

UNIQUE DU HOLME - 104VT42 XEPAPADAKI Maria-Luciana - 10120643

LA FORET D'AMOUR - 103IL67 KAZIS Michalis - 10013655

KEC CORSICA - 104FR37 BALIOUSIS Ilias - 10012982

S I E C ZAPPA WH - 102UX77 SEZEK Oktay - 10063914

DJAMILA COOL - 104VV66 BONEV Ivaylo - 10020918

VIOLA III - 103AQ87 OZGÖRKEY Armagan - 10000777

WERVELWIND 4 - 103MO62 AFYONERI Talya - 10070792

BONNIE DE PAPIGNIES - 104XH70 DJOKOVIC Stefan - 10020562

BINGO - 104JW52 HUSEYINOGLU Beytullah - 10097738

INTREPID LEONARDO 810 - 103FT46 TSAFARA Antigoni - 10125298

HAZELBERG'S GLORIA - 104FN16 KAPETANIOU Evgenia - 10104347

JEROME II - GBR42387 MAIKA Elisavet - 10091111

PINALOTTA - 102ZR91 BASEGMEZ Ahmet Berk - 10097742

SANTA FOX - 104FN18 BALIOUSIS Ilias - 10012982

VIVENDI COLT - 102UA55 VELONIS Georgios - 10098537

WOOMERA - POL40388 CHRISTODOULOPOULOS Ioannis - 10013

LIBERTINA - 104AF63 SASHEV Andrei - 10012983

16

1

6

29

27

58

33

38

20

30

54

9

63

34

43

7

68

49

35

39

-
CHESTNUT / F / 2000 / HANN / Laskaridis Aikaterini

54 230 BUL - -

- -

-

BAY / F / 2005 / OLDBG / Velichko Yakov

53 300 GRE 14 92,25

16 67,30

- -
CHESTNUT / M / 2007 / SWB / Kapetaniou Evgenia

52 291 GRE 14 92,12
Other / M / 2005 / HANN / Velonis George

351 273 GRE 12

-
BAY / M / 2001 /  / Spencer Sally

50 250 TUR

83,62

- -77,3428

- -

-

CHESTNUT / F / 2004 / WESTF / Limbecker, Peter

49 214 GRE 12 73,90

12

- -
CHESTNUT / M / 2005 / HOLST / Tsafaras Panagiotis

48 203 GRE 8 86,26
BLACK / F / 2001 / NRPS / Kapetaniou Evgenia

47 212 GRE 8

-
BAY / F / 2007 / SBS / JOVANA JELACA

46 126 TUR

83,64

- -

- -

-

BAY / M / 2001 / BWP / VOLKAN CAPUR

45 128 SRB 8 76,79

8 80,81

- -
GREY / F / 2002 / AES / ARMAGAN OZGORKEY

44 295 TUR 8 76,24
BAY / F / 2003 / KWPN / European Youngsters

7443 289 TUR 4

62

-
BAY / M / 2004 / KWPN / Melisa Internationales Reitzentrum GmbH

42 188 BUL

86,11

- -83,32

17

- -

-

GREY / M / 2006 /  / Stables Papazyan EOOD

41 270 TUR 4 83,01

466

- -
BAY / M / 2006 / HOLST / Kazis, Michael

40 219 GRE 4 82,14
GREY / M / 2003 /  / Cheery Downes Nikolaidou Iakovina-Christina

65

39 225 GRE 4

-
GREY / F / 2005 / KWPN / Makarona Nikolina

38 282 GRE

82,07

- -

- -

-

BAY / F / 2008 / SF / Xepapadakis Grigoris

37 111 GRE 4 80,69

4 80,74

- -
Other / M / 2008 /  / Asen Vekilski

36 153 GRE 4 80,46
GREY / F / 2004 / MECKL / Laskaridis, Aikaterini

4 80,19 - -
BAY / F / 2009 / KWPN / SENCER CAN

35 304 BUL 4 80,40

BAY / F / 2003 / HOLST / Leonidas Meletlidis

34 196 TUR

BAY / F / 2006 / KWPN / Kalaitzidou Sofia

29 105 TUR
BAY / M / 2003 /  / MIRAY ERTURK

28 125 GRE 4 78,29

4 78,78

- -

-

BAY / M / 2008 / HOLST / KONSTANTIN VAN DAMME

SRB 4 78,79 -

BUL 4 79,62 -

BAY / M / 2007 / KWPN / Jovana Jelaca

31 226

30 151

-

- -

79,65
GREY / F / 2005 / OLDBG / Kiriakopoulos Periklis

-32 159 GRE -

33 175 CYP 4 79,74 - -

4
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Saturday  29  August  2015
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Jump Off1st Round

NARNIA - 104DX40 ALFIERI Marco Alessandro - 10090564

CASSUS VAN CAYZELE - GER26237 HENNESSY Nicole - 10110785

AARON - 103WI84 BONDARENKO Vasylisa - 10125284

CAPO SON - 104GR30 WASILA Victoras - 10108974

CHINA - 103UE94 CHANNING-WILLIAMS Nicholas - 1002580

GANDY VD BISSCHOP - 103OD00 KARAGULLE Hulki - 10001625

QUATUOR DES BORDES - 103UP59 PAPATHANASSIOU Konstantinos - Evang

RAMLA GLI AIRONI - 104AT13 MARINAKIS Ioannis - 10068804

CZAREVITCH DB Z - 103HO22 HOUHOULI Eleni - 10070457

RONDO - 104HX45 PAPACHRISTODOULOU Maria - 1010434

WILCO B - 102QR44 SULAR Ata Nail - 10080429

CORONADO - 102OZ90 KATSOS Nikolaos - 10104040

LANDO 303 - 102OI69 DENDRINOU Elina - 10001177

INCHMURRIN - 104XG22 RAISIS Anastasios - 10076872

ANTONOV - GER28210 NATSIS Dimitri - 10004003

BOY B - 103ED63 KITAROVSKI Stoyan - 10119952

WONDERFUL - 104NJ18 MELA Alexandra - 10109025

ROSTAAR - GBR13733 MYTILINEOU Ioli - 10065074

GENZOROVA - 104CF95 BAKTIROGLU Nur Tuana - 10097759

BRAVEHEART BY PEAT WELLS - 104HCNAYDENOV Hristo - 10019244

LC WAIKIKI AKINO - 103GP05 PAPAGEORGIOU Anna-Maria - 10059443

LUK - 104KK15 KREMIOTIS Efthimios - 10058161

CAMPARI - 103DS03 KARAGULLE Necdet Kaan - 10097709

73

59

26

72

60

32

76

50

22

46

44

77

64

57

52

70

-
BAY / M / 2005 / OLDBG / MARCELO GALAN PIZZUTO

-- 136 TUR - DNS19

- -
BAY / M / 2005 / KWPN / Papageorgiou Anna - Maria

- 238 GRE - DNS - -
BAY / M / 2007 / OLDBG / GC LYMBERPA SA & EFTHIMIOS KREMIOTIS

75- 228 GRE -

-
GREY / M / 2005 /  / SERPIL YILDIRIM

- 130 BUL

DNS

- -DNS18

- -

-

CHESTNUT / M / 2001 / BWP / Hristo Naydenov

- 198 TUR - DNS

-

- -
BAY / M / 2003 / KWPN / Mela Alexandra

- 269 GRE - DNS
BAY / M / 1998 / KWPN / ELIAS STUD FARM

- 299 GRE -

-
BAY / M / 2000 / WESTF / BRIGITT BUCHER-LUETHI

- 129 BUL

DNS

- -

- -

-

BAY / M / 2006 / KWPN / Finance Consulting Group Ltd.

- 110 GRE - Ret

- Ret

- -
BAY / M / 2003 / HOLST / Elia Stud Farm

- 210 GRE - Ret
BAY / M / 2008 / BWP / Fragistas George

67- 227 GRE -

-
BAY / M / 2003 / KWPN / WEE ENTERPRISES

- 176 GRE

Ret

- -Elim31

- -

-

BAY / M / 2002 / OLDBG / Dagkli Anastasia

- 298 TUR - Elim

-

- -
Other / M / 2003 / ZANG / Chouchouli Eleni

- 268 GRE - Elim
BAY / M / 2008 /  / Papachristodoulou Maria

- 181 GRE -

-
BAY / M / 2004 / SF / Papathanasiou Philippos

- 265 GRE

Elim

- -

- -

-

BAY / M / 2006 /  / FLOUTSAKOU DAFNI

- 259 GRE - Elim

0 82,38

- -
BAY / F / 2007 / KWPN / Paraschis Nikolaos

- 197 TUR 4 6,00
BAY / M / 2006 / BWP / Krismar Stables (10096602)

36- 157 GBR -

-
BAY / M / 2005 / KWPN / Bondarenko Vasylisa

- 137 GRE

Elim

- -Elim42

- -

-

BAY / M / 2002 / HOLST / Wasila Philippe

- 102 UKR - Elim

-

- -
BAY / F / 2008 /  / Masterblaser Limited

56 146 BUL 20 80,20
CHESTNUT / M / 1999 / ZANG / Ivan Kisiov

55 243 ROU 16 82,94

03/09/2015 - 13:00 3 από 3



Horse - Passport Rider - FEI ID

CLIC CLAC FOR LIFE Z - 104CH67 ACHINIOTIS Marios - 10015582

ASPLENIUM - 104AA10 AKOZBEK Asli - 10126179

POMMERY - 104AT05 ANTONIOU Antonios - 10103838

JADE DE LIZAMI - 104XP97 SUBASI Tara - 10108328

CON CLAIRE - 104NR08 BONDARENKO Vasylisa - 10125284

BELINDA - 104XT91 GREGORIOU Erikos - 10128033

ARAGON - 104XH23 WASILA Victoras - 10108974

KRES - 104MG05 ANTONIOU Antonios - 10103838

QUALINKA DU CHATET - 104NG40 VOGLIS Evelina - 10125744

POLKA D'EPINETTE - 102XS75 PANTAZOPOULOU Amalia - 1012106

MILTON JAC - GRE40174 BALIOUSIS Konstantinos - 10126000

CONCELDA - 104XF64 DEMIRCI Ipek - 10125795

TORNADO - 102SU66 MAIKA Elisavet - 10091111

CASSIRA - 104JT91 YAZICI Hande - 10124987

WEE MAC - 104XL20 BALIOUSIS Konstantinos - 10126000

VALESCO T - BEL12067 TSONCHEVA Siyana - 10077698

MARISA - 104XH64 PITSIKOU Artemis-Georgia - 1012601

CLAUDIA - 104XL07 SABRA Haled - 10126565

INTERMEZZO - HUN40539 PEEV Daria - 10103558

WILANDE - 104CF92 CELEBIOGLU Melis - 10110989

CASTOR - 103SQ52 FILIMONOVIC Milica - 10111317

7

6

22

23

16

14

11

29

8

28

3

26

COMPETITION RESULTS

1

9

2

15

31

CSI 2015
COMPETITION 7 - 1.10m.

Sunday  30  August  2015

21 147 SRB
BAY / M / 2007 / KWPN / Milica Filimonovic

20 297

18 161

16 285

17 240

19 211

BAY / F / 2003 / KWPN / Tivoli Turizm LTD. STI.

BUL
BAY / F / 2006 /  / Haled Sabra

BUL
CHESTNUT / M / 1998 / BWP / Doster, Isabel

BAY / F / 2009 / HANN / Pitsikou Artemis-Georgia

ROU
GREY / M / 2003 /  / Peev Cristian

14 144 TUR
BAY / F / 2002 /  / TUGBA YAZICI

15 293 GRE
CHESTNUT / M / 2006 /  / Bonkofski Evelyn

17

30

12 170 TUR
BAY / F / 2007 /  / RAMAZAN DEMIRCI

13 280 GRE
BAY / M / 2000 /  / Yiannis Goumas

21

11 242 GRE
GREY / M / 2000 /  / MARIA-LOUIZA PAPADOPOULOU

10 311

9 257 GRE
BAY / F / 2004 /  / Voglis Spyridon

GRE
Other / F / 2003 / SF / Pantazopoulou Amalia

8 223

CYP

GRE
CHESTNUT / M / 2005 /  / Paraschakis George

BAY / M / 2008 /  / Tsveta Kapralova

7 114

6 124

BAY / F / 2007 / HOLST / Bondarenko Vasylisa

BAY / F / 2005 / OLDBG / Optix Ltd.

4 213
BAY / F / 2009 / BWP / Tuvana Subasi

5 168

25

3 251
BAY / M / 2007 / HANN / Grace - Mercedes Antoniou

2 119
GREY / M / 2005 / KWPN / De heer A.Coppelmans & E.Lickhammer

1 GRE
BAY / F / 2005 / ZANG / Sillelis Simeon

309

TUR

GRE

UKR

74,43

60,64

69,95

72,96

TUR

GRE

57,62

59,83

59,86

60,54

62,22

66,94

GRE

66,72

73,13

73,05

TUR

60,80

61,69

63,93

64,63

61,84

65,59

65,98

73,15

Rank
Start 
No

No NAT
(Color / Sex / Birth / STB /Owner)

Time

1 / 2 03/09/2015 - 13:00



Horse - Passport Rider - FEI ID

COMPETITION RESULTS

CSI 2015
COMPETITION 7 - 1.10m.

Sunday  30  August  2015

Rank
Start 
No

No NAT
(Color / Sex / Birth / STB /Owner)

Time

DANTE ALIGHIERI DE SISI - 103BA6SIAFARAS Nikolaos - 10127287

AARON - 103WI84 BONDARENKO Vasylisa - 10125284

WILCO B - 102QR44 SULAR Ata Nail - 10080429

JUKOSCHA - GER41993 VAKALIS Thanos - 10128272

COSTELLO - 104XL04 VOREOPOULOS Giorgos - 10031094

CARCOSA AIR - 103VV32 GOUNELAS Lambros - 10125947

A ULISINA 66 - 103QG32 ALARGOF-ANAGNOSTOU Violeta - 1

CENLATA - 103BB95 PALEGDAS Diogenis - 10060470

NEKSIA - GRE40162 PITSIKOU Artemis-Georgia - 1012601

KAZALDO - 104VT57 XEPAPADAKI Maria-Luciana - 101206

CHRISTALLO - NED40500 HUSEYINOGLU Beysim - 10097710

LITTLE MISS SUNSHINE - 104GR25 WASILA Ilektra - 10125975

CAPTAIN CUNTERBUNT - 103NW28 KATSOS Nikolaos - 10104040

CORONADO - 102OZ90 KATSOS Nikolaos - 10104040

CHAMPIONESS 10 - 103KN43 KATSOU Maria-Erietta - 10098768

33

13

24

27

5

32

34

4

18

35

36

12

Dns
BAY / M / 2007 / HOLST / Katsos Nicolaos

Dns

Dns
Other / F / 2005 / HOLST / Katsou Erietta

176 GRE
BAY / M / 2002 / OLDBG / Dagkli Anastasia

GRE15019

138 GRE

25

GREY / M / 2006 /  / Panteleon Danai

75,14

UKR 75,8623 102
BAY / M / 2005 / KWPN / Bondarenko Vasylisa

22 183

215 GRE
GREY / F / 1997 / MECKL / Bakalis Athanasios

81,9224 298
BAY / M / 2003 / KWPN / WEE ENTERPRISES

BAY / M / 2003 / BWP / Siafaras Nicolaos

86,56

TUR

GRE

139 GRE
GREY / F / 2006 / OLDBG / GOUNELAS SA

26 177

100 GRE10

148 GRE
GREY / F / 2004 / OLDBG / Leonidas Meletlidis

BAY / M / 2005 / KWPN / Alargof-Anagnostou Violetta
Elim

20

Elim

96,05

GRE Elim

Elim

GRE

218

245

CHESTNUT / M / 2006 /  / Xepapadakis Grigoris

158 TUR

GRE Dns

BAY / F / 1999 /  / Papachristodoulou Maria

Dns

Dns

233 GRE
BAY / F / 2004 / RHEIN / Wasila Philippe

GREY / M / 2001 /  / Aerts Ilona

2 / 2 03/09/2015 - 13:00



Horse - Passport Rider - FEI ID

SAIGON 32 - 103SZ81 POPP Selini - 10100731

ADMIRAL - 102YU67 HORASAN Sencer - 10002762

CERENA - 104HD41 NATSIS Dimitri - 10004003

CAMILLA 11 - 104VL93 HORASAN Sencer - 10002762

CLEAR THE WAY - 103YF99 PARASCHI Marianna-Alexandra - 10046666

CHAOS AM - 104RS52 DJOKOVIC Stefan - 10020562

HAZELBERG'S GLORIA - 104FN16 KAPETANIOU Evgenia - 10104347

PRELUDE DE LA ROQUE - 104NQ44 DANALIS Anna - Sophia - 10098874

QUATUOR DES BORDES - 103UP59 PAPATHANASSIOU Konstantinos - Evangelos - 10099016

FOR BLONDIE - 104SB18 PAPAGEORGIOU Anna-Maria - 10059443

LOLA Z - 104RE19 KARAGULLE Hulki - 10001625

CASSITANO - 104JN10 KITIS Ece - 10125788

INCHMURRIN - 104XG22 RAISIS Anastasios - 10076872

APROD - 104XF86 SUVACAROV Sophie - 10114550

CAPO SON - 104GR30 WASILA Victoras - 10108974

CHAPOCLAP - 104VC23 KITAROVSKI Stoyan - 10119952

BALERYNA - 103AR42 DRAGIC Mila - 10070675

JEROME II - GBR42387 MAIKA Elisavet - 10091111

LE SOLEIL W - 104GR27 WASILA Victoras - 10108974

GENZOROVA - 104CF95 BAKTIROGLU Nur Tuana - 10097759

LIBERTINA - 104AF63 SASHEV Andrei - 10012983

VIRAMEE - 104BB01 GUR Emre - 10119259

SARINO - NOR02485 MARTINI Paola - 10095313

CORALIE 7 - 102RH90 KREMIOTI Elena - 10126004

IDEAL - 104WA01 NAYDENOV Hristo - 10019244

30

43

11

60

8

9

38

20

17

62

36

28

29

65

63

5

48

61

52

59

53

1

57

13

50,01

41,17

42,52

41,57

55,16

38,81

47,51

48,33

47,53

49,77

40,69

37,64

41,20

41,90

43,68

45,03

45,08

46,24

46,59

46,93

37,64

37,91

37,97

38,88

40,46

24 174 GRE 29
GREY / F / 2002 / HOLST / Kremiotis Dimitirs

25 209 BUL 12
BAY / M / 2008 / BWP / Hollyday Horses

22 290 TUR 37
BAY / F / 2002 / KWPN / Springhandelsstal Geerink BV

23 274 GRE 34
CHESTNUT / M / 1999 / KWPN / ELIAS STUD FARM

20 198 TUR 38
GREY / M / 2005 /  / SERPIL YILDIRIM

21 230 BUL 37
BAY / F / 2005 / OLDBG / Velichko Yakov

18 214 GRE 40
BAY / M / 2001 /  / Spencer Sally

19 229 GRE 38
BLACK / M / 2003 / ZWEIB / Wasila Philippe

16 152 BUL 40
BAY / M / 2005 / WESTF / FRIGOPAN Ltd.

17 122 SRB 40
CHESTNUT / F / 2002 / OLDBG / Boško Ristic

14 112 SRB 42
GREY / M / 2004 / HSH / Sophie Suvacarov

15 137 GRE 40
BAY / M / 2002 / HOLST / Wasila Philippe

12 145 TUR 44
GREY / M / 2006 / HOLST / ECE KITIS

13 210 GRE 44
BAY / M / 2008 / BWP / Fragistas George

10 345 GRE 44
Other / F / 2004 / HANN / Baum, Holger

11 234 TUR 44
BAY / F / 2008 /  / HULKI KARAGÜLLE

8 254 GRE 44
BAY / F / 2003 / SF / Danalis Anna - Shophia

9 259 GRE 44
BAY / M / 2004 / SF / Papathanasiou Philippos

6 151 SRB 44
BAY / M / 2007 / KWPN / Jovana Jelaca

7 203 GRE 44
BLACK / F / 2001 / NRPS / Kapetaniou Evgenia

4 134 TUR 44
GREY / F / 2007 /  / SENCER HORASAN

5 162 GRE 44
GREY / F / 2004 / HOLST / Alexandra Paraschi

2 105 TUR 44
BAY / M / 2003 /  / MIRAY ERTURK

3 149 GRE 44
GREY / F / 2008 / HOLST / Skandalis Ioannis

1 272 GRE 44
CHESTNUT / F / 2006 / HANN / Georgili Athina

31

Sunday  30  August  2015
COMPETITION RESULTS

CSI 2015
COMPETITION 8 - 1.20m.

NAT PP Time
(Color / Sex / Birth / STB /Owner)
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No

No
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Horse - Passport Rider - FEI ID

Sunday  30  August  2015
COMPETITION RESULTS

CSI 2015
COMPETITION 8 - 1.20m.

NAT PP Time
(Color / Sex / Birth / STB /Owner)

Rank
Start 
No

No

CON TOP - 102VJ12 DANALIS Anna - Sophia - 10098874

BALADINA - 104XK21 KITAROVSKI Stoyan - 10119952

VIVENDI COLT - 102UA55 VELONIS Georgios - 10098537

CHATEAUX DE VINCK - 104MH07 ANGELOVA - NAYDENOVA Gergana - 10014970

ZEPPELIN 16 - 102VL05 MAIKA Elisavet - 10091111

CASSINO RS - 102WV68 DRAGIC Mila - 10070675

CHIGA - 104XJ03 SXOINA-KARAMPATZOU Eirini - 10126208

NARNIA - 104DX40 ALFIERI Marco Alessandro - 10090564

NEBRASKA - 102MN34 ESIRTGEN Sabriye Sevda - 10097714

CASPER - 104VN41 GEORGOPOULOS Stavros - 10002822

LORDANO - 104NU52 FRANTZIS Orfeas - 10125839

GANDY VD BISSCHOP - 103OD00 KARAGULLE Hulki - 10001625

DEMPSY BW - 104KJ34 ALIFERI Nektaria - 10109185

GINA - 104XL22 XEPAPADAKI Maria-Luciana - 10120643

CALIDO S - 104OJ73 TSOCHAS Ioanna-Maria - 10109267

LUK - 104KK15 KREMIOTIS Efthimios - 10058161

KILDEA CLOVER - 104PD13 BALIOUSIS Ilias - 10012982

BONNIE DE PAPIGNIES - 104XH70 DJOKOVIC Stefan - 10020562

QUINCON Z - 104BC97 POPARIC Sara - 10090793

EOKLAHOMA - 104XG70 HUSEYINOGLU Beysim - 10097710

AISCHA D - ESP40791 VELLI Athanasia - 10126340

DONNAR - 103LM03 MANOU Athina - 10126155

UNIQUE DU HOLME - 104VT42 XEPAPADAKI Maria-Luciana - 10120643

KALINA - 104XU66 ANTYPA Dimitra - 10091196

POSITIVO DELLE ROANE - BEL42722 SOURBATI Zoi-Margarita - 10125677

18

66

22

4

26

45

2

25

39

16

23

34

6

14

10

21

35

64

3

19

15

47

58

7

24

R1-Elim

R1-Elim

R1-Elim

51,49

40,46

41,00

44,87

63,65

43,92

47,12

55,03

51,02

46,19

49,17

50,12

42,52

44,52

45,16

46,96

52,24

52,69

41,78

41,98

42,36

42,50

- 252 GRE -
BAY / M / 2002 /  / Zoi SOURMPATI

- 282 GRE -
BAY / F / 2008 / SF / Xepapadakis Grigoris

- 216 GRE -
BAY / F / 2007 /  / Georgiadou Anastasia

46 106 GRE 1
BAY / F / 1995 / HANN / Leonidas Meletlidis

47 190 GRE 0
BAY / M / 2003 /  / MELA ALEXANDRA

44 264 SRB 5
BLACK / M / 2006 / ZANG / Gordana K. Poparic

45 194 TUR 3
BAY / F / 2009 / KWPN / REYYAN OKYAY DEMIR

42 220 GRE 7
BAY / M / 2009 / ISH / Bonkofski Evelyn

43 128 SRB 6
BAY / F / 2007 / SBS / JOVANA JELACA

40 133 GRE 8
GREY / M / 2007 / HOLST / CHARILAOS TSOCHAS

41 238 GRE 7
BAY / M / 2007 / OLDBG / GC LYMBERPA SA & EFTHIMIOS KREMIOTIS

38 310 GRE 9
BAY / M / 2008 / KWPN / G.C. LYMBERPA S.A & NEKTARIA ALIFERI

39 199 GRE 8
BAY / F / 1999 /  / Xepapadaki Paola

36 235 GRE 10
BAY / M / 2009 /  / Natsis Dimitris

37 197 TUR 10
BAY / M / 2006 / BWP / Krismar Stables (10096602)

34 244 TUR 11
CHESTNUT / F / 2003 / CDE / SABRIYE SEVDA ESIRTGEN

35 142 GRE 11
BAY / M / 2009 / HOLST / BONEV STABLE LTD

32 156 GRE 12
BAY / F / 2008 /  / Sxoinas Athanasios

33 243 ROU 12
BAY / F / 2008 /  / Masterblaser Limited

30 306 GRE 12
GREY / M / 1998 / OLDBG / Sally Spencer

31 143 SRB 12
GREY / M / 2004 / HOLST / Mile Dragic

28 291 GRE 12
Other / M / 2005 / HANN / Velonis George

29 154 BUL 12
BAY / M / 2008 / SBS / Holidays Horses

26 169 GRE 12
BAY / M / 2003 / HANN / Danalis Anna

27 121 BUL 12
BAY / F / 2005 /  / RC Perun

2 /3 03/09/2015  -  13:03



Horse - Passport Rider - FEI ID

Sunday  30  August  2015
COMPETITION RESULTS

CSI 2015
COMPETITION 8 - 1.20m.

NAT PP Time
(Color / Sex / Birth / STB /Owner)

Rank
Start 
No

No

LOREN - 104XV55 VOGDANOU Karolina - 10020566

CONVERTAN - 103RS32 KATSOU Maria-Erietta - 10098768

CADET - 104XF61 KUNT Aysen Ege - 10125794

ESCENTA - 104UM11 ASIK Renk - 10119289

WEBSITE TER VELDEN - 104UL96 BAGRIACIK Serener - 10119282

GUITENDRA - 104AK92 PEEV Daria - 10103558

COMTESS - 104XF62 ER Sevval - 10119231

DJAMILA COOL - 104VV66 BONEV Ivaylo - 10020918

AVEC COURAGE D'AMOUR - 103SH11 KAZIS Michalis - 10013655

VIOLA III - 103AQ87 OZGÖRKEY Armagan - 10000777

LUCIFER DES ISLES - FRA13082 GUNES Elif Secil - 10107991

QUANNELLE - 104MY64 LEMONIDI Aikaterini-Ellas - 10121065

ZINEDINE D - 103ZL88 YESIN Sevim Defne - 10108337

ABNER - 103ZM68 KAYACAN Yusuf Cem - 10097747

AAIKE VAN HET VITSEROEL - BEL40647 ERATICI Emre - 10089907

AMADEUS - 104XF59 BASTAS Zeynep - 10125792

42

50

12

41

27

40

44

32

46

51

56

49

33

37

55

54

Dns

Dns

Dns

Dns

Dns

Dns

Dns

Dns

Dns

Dns

Dns

Dns

Dns

R1-Ret

Dns

Dns

- 107 TUR -
GREY / M / 2003 /  / NEJAT KABANI

- 103 TUR -
BAY / M / 2005 /  / YUSUF CEM KAYACAN

- 101 TUR -
GREY / F / 2000 /  / CHRISTOPHE VANDERHASSELT

- 258 GRE -
CHESTNUT / F / 2004 / SF / Tatarida Vassiliki

- 307 TUR -
BAY / M / 2004 / KWPN / ER MED TIBBI CIHAZLAR TIC LTD STI

- 289 TUR -
GREY / F / 2002 / AES / ARMAGAN OZGORKEY

- 237 TUR -
BAY / M / 1999 / SF / EFE SIYAHI

- 188 BUL -
GREY / M / 2006 /  / Stables Papazyan EOOD

- 120 GRE -
BAY / F / 2007 / WESTF / Kazis, Michael

- 201 ROU -
BAY / F / 2005 /  / SC Plantextrakt SRL

- 167 TUR -
BAY / F / 2005 /  / NILGUN ÇOLAK

- 195 TUR -
CHESTNUT / F / 2006 /  / FUNDA ASIK

- 292 TUR -
CHESTNUT / M / 1999 /  / Ö.RAGIP BAGRIAÇIK

- 173 GRE -
Other / F / 2005 / SACHS / Katsou Erietta

- 132 TUR -
CHESTNUT / F / 2007 /  / AYHAN KUNT

- 236 GRE -
BAY / F / 2008 /  / BONEV STABLE LTD

3 /3 03/09/2015  -  13:03



Rank
Start 
No

No
Horse - Passport                        

(Color / Sex / Birth / STB /Owner)
Rider - FEI ID Nation PP Time PP Time

AMADU - 103ED53 MARTINI Monika - 10021505

CHINA - 103UE94 CHANNING-WILLIAMS Nicholas - 1002580

QUICK DE STE HERMELLE - BEL41475 HORASAN Sencer - 10002762

QUELLY BRIQUEDALLE - GRE40201 VOGLIS Grigoris - 10040431

KEC CORSICA - 104FR37 BALIOUSIS Ilias - 10012982

LC WAIKIKI AKINO - 103GP05 PAPAGEORGIOU Anna-Maria - 10059443

WERVELWIND 4 - 103MO62 AFYONERI Talya - 10070792

BRAVEHEART BY PEAT WELLS - 104HCNAYDENOV Hristo - 10019244

S I E C ZAPPA WH - 102UX77 SEZEK Oktay - 10063914

STAY UP S - 104XY74 BONEV Ivaylo - 10020918

BINGO - 104JW52 HUSEYINOGLU Beytullah - 10097738

BALOUFINA - 103VW18 SASHEV Andrei - 10012983

HERMES VAN DE PEREBOOM - 104JP45RAISIS Anastasios - 10076872

CARETT - 103CX13 DENDRINOU Elina - 10001177

UNIQUE DE RHODES - 104QH79 PAPOURDANOU Maria - 10040432

CUROOS - 104KH24 KARAGULLE Hulki - 10001625

ROSTAAR - GBR13733 MYTILINEOU Ioli - 10065074

WOOMERA - POL40388 CHRISTODOULOPOULOS Ioannis - 10013

BOY B - 103ED63 KITAROVSKI Stoyan - 10119952

LA FORET D'AMOUR - 103IL67 KAZIS Michalis - 10013655

CAMPARI - 103DS03 KARAGULLE Necdet Kaan - 10097709

LA PREMIERE - 103WM79 VAN DAMME Konstantin E. - 10030516

APHRODITE - 104UV55 MAKARONA Nikolina - 10100732

PRIMEUR - NED40368 KREMIOTIS Efthimios - 10058161

CASSUS VAN CAYZELE - GER26237 HENNESSY Nicole - 10110785

GUITENDRA - 104AK92 PEEV Daria - 10103558

HERMINE 38 - 103EO92 ALFIERI Marco Alessandro - 10090564

33

8

31

15

3

5

4

9

18

27

30

34

25

29

24

20

2

1

COMPETITION RESULTS

23

13

14

7

16

CSI 2015
COMPETITION 9 - GRAND PRIX - 1.40m.

Sunday  30  August  2015

136 TUR
BAY / M / 2005 / OLDBG / MARCELO GALAN PIZZUTO

22 226 BUL

20 225

18 300

16 180

17 269

19 129

GRE
BAY / M / 2006 / HOLST / Kazis, Michael

GRE
CHESTNUT / F / 2000 / HANN / Laskaridis Aikaterini

TUR
CHESTNUT / F / 2007 / KWPN / Caroline Poels

GRE
BAY / M / 1998 / KWPN / ELIAS STUD FARM

BUL
BAY / M / 2006 / KWPN / Finance Consulting Group Ltd.

14 140 GRE
GREY / M / 2005 / HOLST / Vatidis Ion

15 281 GRE
BAY / M / 2008 / SF / Papourdanou Maria

17

12 123 BUL
CHESTNUT / F / 2008 /  / Velichko Yakov

13 204 GRE
Other / M / 2007 / BWP / T. Raisis-J. Jordens-A. Van Leeuwen

11 126 TUR
BAY / M / 2001 / BWP / VOLKAN CAPUR

10 277

8 130

GRE

TUR

9 270 TUR
BAY / M / 2004 / KWPN / Melisa Internationales Reitzentrum GmbH

28

21
CHESTNUT / M / 2001 / BWP / Hristo Naydenov

8

8

8

BUL
GREY / M / 2005 / SWB / Ulrika Och Tony Sjostrom Handetsstall

BUL

7 295

6 228

GREY / M / 2003 /  / Cheery Downes Nikolaidou Iakovina-Christina

BAY / M / 2005 / KWPN / Papageorgiou Anna - Maria

BAY / F / 2003 / KWPN / European Youngsters

19

4 260 GRE
CHESTNUT / F / 2004 / SF / E.ISERLOH -Schoening GMBH

5 219 GRE

88,31 -

4 -

4 -

4 -

9

4

3 262
BAY / M / 2001 /  / SENCER HORASAN

2 157

TUR

BAY / F / 2007 / KWPN / Paraschis Nikolaos

1 GRE
BAY / M / 2005 / KWPN / Martinis Aimilios

-

79,80

-

-80,62

108

82,32

88,65 -

1321

43,9086,570 0

86,11

GBR

Jump Off1st Round

4

-

0

0

0

0

79,87

82,52

13 90,73 -

45,15

46,01

47,81

Elim

0

4

13

90,63 -

24 255
BAY / M / 1997 / KWPN / Kremiotis Dimitris

BAY / M / 2008 / HOLST / KONSTANTIN VAN DAMME

23 111
GREY / F / 2005 / KWPN / Makarona Nikolina

GRE

-

GRE

26 201 ROU
BAY / F / 2005 /  / SC Plantextrakt SRL

25 146 BUL
CHESTNUT / M / 1999 / ZANG / Ivan Kisiov

-

-

-82,35

86,134 - -

- 205 ROU
BAY / F / 2004 / WESTF / AGOSTINO Anna

-86,53

86,614 -

8

- -83,03

84,27 - -

14 95,93 -

- -

85,71

84,79

8 - -

88,799

- Elim

28 82,89

91,87

21

- -

--

- -

-87,86

88,22

-

- -

-

-

-

9 - -

-85,8712 -
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COMPETITION RESULTS

CSI 2015
COMPETITION 9 - GRAND PRIX - 1.40m.

Sunday  30  August  2015

Jump Off1st Round

RAMLA GLI AIRONI - 104AT13 MARINAKIS Ioannis - 10068804

CHARLOTTE 138 - 103CN53 LASKARIDIS Aikaterini - 10071656

HAICO - 104PL70 FOURLIS Alexandros - 10008452

TORNADO - 103AI38 IVANOVIC Gala - 10070673

CORNELIA - 102NL23 CHERRY DOWNES NIKOLAIDOU Iakovin

ZARMARA - 104CY54 NATSIS Dimitri - 10004003

DICAPRIO - 104FV59 ZAFIROPOULOS Kriton - 10018894
10

6

32

11

26

22

12

- Ret - -
Other / M / 2008 / KWPN / Zafeiropoulos Kritonas

CHESTNUT / F / 2004 / KWPN / Natsis Dimitris

- 187 GRE

BAY / M / 2006 /  / FLOUTSAKOU DAFNI

- 153 GRE
GREY / F / 2004 / MECKL / Laskaridis, Aikaterini

- 265 GRE - Elim

- Elim

- -

-

BAY / M / 2000 / KWPN / Ivanovic Gala

GRE - Elim -

SRB - Elim -

BAY / M / 2007 /  / Equine Finesse BVBA

- 279

- 202

-

- -

Ret
BAY / F / 2003 / HOLST / Leonidas Meletlidis

-- 175 CYP -

- 305 GRE - Ret - -

-
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